
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 21.10.2024-27.10.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT162TR11F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT474CLM12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT27CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
09:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT474CLM12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT442VS6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT160TR11F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

22-10-2024
09:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT346VS14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
09:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT348VS14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
09:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT350VS14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
09:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT509VS14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
09:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT510VS14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
09:00:00

22-10-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT160TR11F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SCAIENI PT176TR13F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.BRAICAU PT371HR6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA, S.BOROSENI PT17CLM2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA, S.BOROSENI PT21CLM2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.ELIZAVETOVCA, S.BOROSENI PT562CLM2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT369HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT370HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT371HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT372HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT388HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT511HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-10-2024
09:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA, S.BRAICAU PT602HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT304VS1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT55CLM1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

OR DONDUSENI, STR INDEPENDENTEI, FEROVIARILOR,
KOMAROV

PT121CCR18
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

OR DONDUSENI, STR INDEPENDENTEI, FEROVIARILOR,
KOMAROV

PT457CCR18
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


